ATHENS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Meeting Agenda for Tuesday, May 16, 2023 - Convenes at 9:30 a.m.

Approve Agenda
Approve Minutes
Approve Appropriations, Transfers, New Line Items Requests/Changes & Bills

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:30
10:40
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:25
11:30

Kim Spencer Veterans Office budget

DJFS Dir. Jean Demosky updates

Public Defender - Joe Medici, Doug Francis & Casey Garand - 2024 Contract
W&S Supt Rich Kasler - weekly updates

Patrick McGarry

HAPCAP Eva Bloom - Levy

Jeff Maiden, Zach West- Executive Session- Pending Legal Action

Melony Williamson, Fishel Downey- Executive Session Pending Litigation
Bid Opening for Clerk of Courts surplus

EMS Chief Rick Callebs- personnel

~AGENDA ITEMS

Amended Certificate

Utility Permit

W&S Extensions

Torch Park Cameras

Oak Grove Creek and West Fork Oak Grove Creek
Support letter for CFI EV charger grant application for SOPEC
Humane Society Request

Treasurer Contract with Land Reutilization Corp
Route 50 Paving Contracts

Clerk of Courts Surplus

Engineer: Bridge Replacements - bid date change

~TRAVEL

~ADJOURNMENT



